
caDSR Context Administrators (08/27/2007)  

Context  Role  Contact Name  Contact E-Mail  
    
caBIG  Context Administrator  George Komatsoulis  komatsog@mail.nih.gov  
caBIG  Context Curator Contact  Tommie Curtis  curtist@mail.nih.gov  
    
caCORE  Context Administrator  George Komatsoulis  komatsog@mail.nih.gov  
caCORE  Context Curator Contact  Tommie Curtis  curtist@mail.nih.gov  
    
CCR  Context Administrator  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
CCR  Context Curator Contact  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
    
CDISC  Context Administrator  Mary Lenzen  lenzem@pfizer.com  
CDISC  Context Curator Contact  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
    
CIP  Context Administrator  John Freymann  freymanj@mail.nih.gov  
CIP  Context Curator Contact  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
    
CTEP  Context Administrator  Ann Setser  setsera@ctep.nci.nih.gov  
CTEP  Context Curator Contact  Brian Campbell  bcampbell@emmes.com  
    
DCP  Context Administrator  Beverly Meadows  meadowsb@mail.nih.gov  
DCP  Context Curator Contact  Brenda Maeske  maeskeb@mail.nih.gov  
    
EDRN  Context Administrator  Greg Warnick gwarnick@fhcrc.org  
EDRN  Context Curator Contact  Greg Warnick gwarnick@fhcrc.org  
    
NHLBI  Context Administrator  George Komatsoulis  komatsog@mail.nih.gov  
NHLBI  Context Curator Contact  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
    
NCRI Context Administrator  George Komatsoulis komatsog@mail.nih.gov 
NCRI Context Curator Contact  Igor Toujilov i.toujilov@medsch.ucl.ac.uk 
    
NIDCR  Context Administrator  Alice Birnbaum  aliceb@axioresearch.com 
NIDCR  Context Curator Contact  Brian Campbell bcampbell@emmes.com 
    
PS&CC  Context Administrator  Peter Schad schadp@mail.nih.gov  
PS&CC  Context Curator Contact  Mary Cooper  cooperm@mail.nih.gov  
    
SPOREs  Context Administrator  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
SPOREs  Context Curator Contact  Dianne Reeves  reevesd@mail.nih.gov  
    
 


